Verbandsoberligen Ost/Nord 2018/19

Verbandsoberliga Ost Damen Relegation
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

« 1 SV Hellas Nauen 1 0 1
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0

77

0

1:1

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa. 04.05.2019 11:00 (1)

SV Hellas Nauen

ASV Berlin

77



